## 105 000 028 486

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L

Office Use Only





800393053238

02/30/22--01000--011 ++25.00

22 AUG 30 AM IO: 27

From:

Gulf Breeze Gymnastics, LLC 3123 Gulf Breeze Pkwy. Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

To Whom It May Concern:

Please see the contained "Article of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of Gulf Breeze Gymnastics, LLC" along with a check for the filing fee in the amount of \$25.00.

Please send letter of acknowledgment to:

Gulf Breeze Gymnastics 3123 Gulf Breeze Pkwy. Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

Refer any phone communications to either the place of business listed above at 850-932-2297, or the registered agent, Arthur Fletcher, at 850-261-5997.

22 AUG 30 AMID: 27

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divisio	n of Cor	porations				
	Л.F BRE	EZE GYMNASTICS, LLC				
SUBJECT:	<u>-</u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
			to the action			
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub				
Please return all	correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		ARTHUR FLETCHER				
			Name of Person		-	
			Firm/Company	<del></del>	_	
		2/22 // // // 8002771 04/	•			
		3123 GULF BREEZE PAR	Address		- 22	11.71
		GULF BREEZE, FL 32560			<b>A</b> UG 3	
			City/State and Zip Code		- 0 ≥	
		AFLETCHER@AHPARTN			<u> </u>	3
For further infor	mation co	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual all:	report notification)	: 27	1.00
ARTHUR FLET		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		d-5997		
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe	r	
Englosed is a che	eck for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing		□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certifica closed) Certified	ate of Status &	
	Address		<u>Street A</u> Registi	.ddress: ration Section		
Divisio	on of Co	orporations	Divisio	on of Corporations		
	ox 6321 assec F	7 1. 32314		entre of Tallahassee & Monroe Street, Suite 8	310	
1 (11111114	はつけんしょし	1 シニン1寸	- 112.1			of Status & opy is enclosed)

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now app (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/22/2005  Florida document number 1.05000028486			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the	e designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	22	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.		AU Sieg	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b>3</b> 535	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		AH 10	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		records, enter the name of the new regi	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	3123 GULF BREEZE PARKW		
	Enter F	lorida street address	
	GULF BREEZE	, Florida <u>32563</u>	
	City	Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALEXANDER COVER	815 S PALAFOX STREET	□Add
		PENSACOLA, FL 32502	■Remove
			□ Change
MGR	EPRD, LLC	815 S PALAFOX STREET	<b>=</b> Add
		THIRD FLOOR	□Remove
		PENSACOLA, FL 32502	Change
			22 AUG
			And Company of the C
			27 ∰ □Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		,		=
	<u> </u>			
				_
				_
		_	_	<del></del>
				_
				_
				<u> </u>
			.2 AL	¥556 €
			 	물). 요나
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
_			AH 10:	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			7	ਸ
				_
		_ <del></del> _	<del></del>	_
				_
ective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(optional) of filing or more than 90 days after filing.	Pursuant to 6	.กร กวด
<u>te:</u> If the date inscrted in this bl	ock does not meet the applicable st	atutory filing requirements, this date	will not be li	isted as
cument's effective date on the De	epartment of State's records.			
ecord specifies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not an effective time at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day af	der the
is filed.			<b>,</b>	
, AUGUST 18	2022			
ted				
- 0				

Typed or printed name of signee